
DATE DAY TIME   TOPICS

01.10.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Holiday - Ayudha Pooja
02.10.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi 

03.10.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm SEM Dr. Gayathri- Pharmacogenomics - Dr. Shanmuga

04.10.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Tutorial Heavy metal poisoning & treatment  - Dr. Isabella 

06.10.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm DR Dr. Aisha - Dr. Keerthana

07.10.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Isabella  

08.10.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Check bioassay- Matching assay - Dr. Aravind

09.10.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Oral feeding in mouse - Dr. Aravind 

10.10.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm GD/CD Screening of hypocholesterolemic agents - Dr. Aravind

11.10.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Tutorial Non metalic toxicants - air pollutants perticides  - Dr. Manjunatha

13.10.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm CP Dr. Gayathri  -Dr. Keerthana

14.10.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Aarthy - Dr. Shanmuga

15.10.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Biostatistics - Dr. Shanmuga

16.10.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Pharmacoepidemiology exercises - Dr. Isabella 

17.10.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm SEM Dr. Aisha - Agents affecting calcium hemostasis - Dr. Keerthana
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18.10.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm Tutorial Anti microbial resistance - Dr. Aravind 

20.10.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm DR Holiday - Diwali

21.10.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Manjunatha 

22.10.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Pharmaco Economics - Calculation - Dr. Dharam 

23.10.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. CAL - Dr. Manjunatha 

24.10.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm GD/CD Screening of antiulcer drugs - Dr. Dharam 

25.10.2025 Sat 8.00 am to 1.00pm IA Pharmacoepidemiology  - Dr. Isabella 
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27.10.2025 Mon 11.00 am to 12.30pm CP Dr. Aarthy - Dr. Dharam 

28.10.2025 Tue 11.00 am to 12.30pm JC Dr. Aisha - Dr. Isabella 

29.10.2025 Wed 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Quantitative estimation of drugs using colorimeter - Dr. Isabella 

30.10.2025 Thurs 11.00 am to 12.30pm Lab/ Pract. Pharmacy prescription audit - Dr. Manjunatha 

31.10.2025 Fri 11.00 am to 12.30pm SEM Dr. Aarthy - Dr. Aravind 

Dr. Isabella Topno 

Professor & Head 


